Astbury

Accounts Period 2023/2024

Budget

Income

Expenditure

Carry Over
Precept
VAT rebate
Donations

Employment Costs
Professional Fees
Memberships
Common Land
Footpaths Siding Out
Neighbourhood Plan
War Memorial
Community
Communications
Councillors' Allowances
Councillor Training
non Employment costs

Budget
£14,943.00
£15,000.00

£3,000.00
£0.00
Total £32,943.00

£8,000.00
£1,420.00
£350.00
£2,000.00
£3,000.00
£3,000.00
£3,000.00
£250.00
£2,900.00
£250.00
£0.00
£16,170.00

Total £24,170.00



